County Line Road- Producer Max Echternkamp (Baylis, IL) - 02/17/2018

All Levels Handicap - 35 teams

Placing Total Time

93.6
93.6
96.56
96.56
111.66
111.66
111.45
111.45
47.16
47.16
50.87
50.87
53.29
53.29
55.3
55.3
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Total
Cattle

20
20
20
20
17
17
16
16
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Masters #10 - 13 teams

Placing Total Time

106.94
106.94
115.83
115.83
94.13
94.13
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Total
Cattle

15
15
15
15
14
14

Last Name

Hammond
Hammond
Logsdon
Pflum
Hammond
Huppe
Bennett
Logsdon

Echternkamp

Logsdon
Arnold
Becher
Huppe
Womack

Echternkamp

Grafton

Last Name

Briggs
Hollenbeck
Becher
Holzgen
Hollenbeck
Pflum

Western Heritage #8 - 24 teams

Placing Total Time

111.63
111.63
109.28
109.28
108
108
108.29
108.29
109.7
109.7

U U Dd D WWNNERR

Total
Cattle

16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12
11
11

Last Name

Kemble
Womack
Becher
Pflum

Echternkamp

Huppe
Hammond
Logsdon
Arnold
Womack

First Name

Lionel
Kathy
Wyatt
Ed
Lionel
Nicole
Brandon
Wyatt
Max
Tony
Travis
Robert
Nicole
William
Max
Melissa

First Name

David
Lennis
Robert
Margie
Lennis
Ed

First Name

Lloyd
William
Robert
Ed
Max
Nicole
Kathy
Tony
Travis
William

Amount
Won
$175.00
$175.00
$105.00
$105.00
$70.00
$70.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$130.00
$130.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$144.00
$144.00
$96.00
$96.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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